19 o
2

¢ Parma

os¢ Daniel Dutra Rooke

21 Jalimar Malta Torres

22 Marcio Teixeira de Carvatho
23 Maurilio Fabiano Alves

24 Maximiano Pezzi

25 Migue! Timponi junior

1 Almir Bahia

2 Celestino Assis Pereira
3 José Monteiro Cunha

4 José¢ Barra Portes

-—-w.m*""“ %

26 Murillo Lamarca
27 Natalino José¢ de Paula

98 Orlando Manzo
20 Oswaldo Guedes

30 Oswaldo Antonio dos Santos
31 Paulo QGarcia
32 Rita da Rocha Camargo

33 Sergio Tasca

34 Sidiny Garcia

35 Zenon Teixeira

36 Wilson Ladeira Marques
37 Jacintho Ferreira de Sa

Especial — (Primario)

5 Luiz Carvalho Ornellas
6 Manoel Costa Carvalho
7 Moacyr Ferreira Dofttore

P e .

1.9 Ano

é‘; %.‘lljjgﬁlé —_ iarlns Rebbdlo -
. —, Affonso Borges Fil
3.° LUGAR —' Zacharias S‘Eﬁm o

2,0 Ano

1. LUGAR — ldalmo Motta
2-‘; LUGAR — Athos M. Silva
3.° LUGAR — Francisco Gilson

3.9 Ano

1.2 LUGAR — Adauto Motta
2};. LUGAR — Almir Santos
3. LUGAR — José Leite Souza

4.0 Ano

1. LUGAR — Goyandira F. Alves
2. LUGAR — Theotonio Negrao
3.” LUGAR — Antonio Vasconcellos

5.0 Ano

1.° LUGAR — Agenor Andrade
2.° LUGAR — Maria Vieira Sa
3° LUGAR — Marilia Mattos

6.2 Ano

1.° LUGAR — Ary Ferreira
2° LUGAR — lIsnard Rocha

3.° LUGAR — Juvenal Silva

Escola de Comercio
1.0 Propedeutico

1° LUGAR — Alzira Mattozinhos

20 LUGAR — Maria Carvalho
30 LUGAR — Lysandro Andrade
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1.0 Perito Contador “ o . EIB

o LUGAR — Helena Teixeira Bastos Permaneceram no quadro de honra durante fodo o ano
2.2 LUGAR — Onesimo Teixeira Bastos k-
3:0 LIUGAR — Iberé Gilson
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1 — Carlos Rebdlo
2 — (Carlos Schlottfeldt

2.0 Ano 2.0 Ano
— Anderson Andrade -1 — Agenor Andrade
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L:; — Athos M. Silva 2 — Alcebiades Coutinho

4.0 Contadt;r — ldalmo Motta SR : = :
3.0 Ano 3 Maria Vieira Sa

;:‘ I[:ggﬁg £ ﬂi?‘gc?gﬁomiffagner : 1 — Adauto Motta 4 — Marilia Mattos

3. LUGAR — Nicolino Visconti
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3.0 Contador

1.6 LUGAR — Oscar Andrade

29 LUGAR — Milton Milazzo
30 LUGAR — José Onofre Sarmento
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Escola de Comercio

Departamento Primario 1.0 Propedeutico | 1.0 Perito Contador
1 — Alzira Mattozinhos 1 — Helena Bastos
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LUGAR'—— Paulo Gimenes
2. LUGAR — Lili Wintzberg
3.° LUGAR — Arina Moraes

2.0 Ano

1.° LUGAR — Ivone d’Affonseca
2.° LUGAR — Eduardo V. Freitas
3. LUGAR — Jodo C. Aranha Neto

3.0 Ano

1. LUGAR — Norma Gonzo
2. LUGAR — Walter Moore Junior
3. LUGAR — Rosalie Carr
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2.° LUGAR — Coralia Fd Alves
3.° LUGAR — Moacyr Arzas

9.9 Ano

1.> LUGAR — Julimar Malts L
1.° LUGAR — Natalino Paulo T

<.° LUGAR — José Rooke
92 LUGAR — Decio Moraes




ARQUIV 19 Joel Gusmao
: 20 Junia d’Affonseca 26 Moacyr Aréas 3.0
G | 21 Leonor Panisset 27 Nesio Rodrigues
22 Luiz Figueiredo Neto %3 Osmario Cerqueira
DE 1 932 23 Maria José Si 38 Paulo Chaves
MATR'CULA 24 Mario Portella 31 I;a“]ﬂ Faria
25 Mario Salaverry 29 RIE;.?:I:I?III?I d?'a?_?fﬁﬂ'
F. Lopes
. “ S.° Primario '
1.c Primario L 1 Albertina Santos :
6 Paulo Gimenes ’ 2 Alvir Zacarrio = iggi Eﬂuird% Franco =
1 Arina Moraes 7 Raymundo Rego Chaves 3 Angelino Milazzo 31 julimaognelt R oL
2 Caﬂﬂ's F. Sﬁﬁbler 8 Sidﬂﬂy Fonseca 4 Augusto Chrispim 32 M I'. alta orres 2_0 : ~__-; .
3 Lauro C. Andrade g Ulysses Panisset O (Carlos Scalabrino 33 Marc_elmo Magalhaes =
4 Lili Mintzberg 1.° 10 Watencir M. Franco | 6 Dacio Moraes 3.0 34 Marc'.o. Carvalho =
5 Noemia Garabousky g 1 Danilo Oliveira e Silva 35 aurlhﬁo Fablanr{ Alves o
5.0 Primario g Dino Daldegan 36 m?gxligilf}_['}? PEZ_ZIJ 5
: 7 Dolores Hippert : imponi jr. £
: 9 Joaquim M. Carvalhaes 10 Emeline Moore ~ 37 Murillo Lamarca 3§
I Amelio F. Lessa {0 Jonas Alcantara 11 Erick Krambeck 38 Natalino Paula 1.0
2 Bella Herbst {1 Maria Conceigdo Coelho 12 Ernani Barros 39 Nathanael Galvio IS0
2 113)3 o ggﬂgerl-“reitas {2 Marianna Luipold - j Eugenio Andrade j‘? ﬁathanael Leite 53
uar : . ' : b3 :
. : , Nilton Andrade 14 Euler Tristdo 1sio Las-Casas Guerra |
S E 5 Francisco d’Agosto }2 Vera Guimaraes I5 Fernando M. Vieira 42 Orlando Manzo ..
== ? H’Ellod{{ﬂ}“q"es | 15 Walter Becker 0 Francisco Magalhies 43 Oswaldo Guedes i
Ziz IU’EE onseca is Barros 17 Geraldo Macedo - 44 Oswaldo Santos
e 8 C. Aranha Netto 16 Yot ) -
i Joao C. Ara 3 Goncalo Venancio | gg Paulino N. Ramos
EE e g S 19 Heider Santos | Paulo Garcia W\
L 3.° Primario o o %? ;;"_Ielios (Gonzaga g ‘g ls?ita Camargo ;EE .::‘;
i A lonio Rosa 16 Maria Rego Lnaves lva Surerus ; amuel Paiva S
22 Itamar Serra | 49 Se T P T
2 Arayr Moraes 17 Nelson Duque 4 rgio Tasca >
3 A{hg;de Rodrigues 18 Norma fﬁionzo 1.0 %3 ;“-d?‘ %{E”?“]g_ .~ 50 Sidiny Garcia Hath
' ixei 19 Paulo Moura | - Jacintho F. S3 51 Valdo Martins _
g gﬂif’izs'%gzle? 20 Paulo Pires 25 ason Figueiredo - 32 Walter Leite
6 Enock Ramalho 21 Reinaldo Serra 20 Jefierson Daibert - 53 Wilson Duarte
7 Francisco F. Lopes 22 Rosalise Carr 3.0 iz; JO0 *""7‘%-‘1”“0 gé ‘%V“W“ Marques
8 Henriaue Amaral 23 Ruth Surerus <0 JOTEC rarra J enon Teixeira
g Hermicrl]do Tofani 24 Salvador Dottore 3. Pri , :
10 Honorio Panisset 25 Sula Dacorso -~ Frimario Especial
11 Inah Pires Alves , 'E’? Valldc;'r d;A%OSt(;J | jayme Pires
12 Joao B. Oliveira Waldyr Andrade
13 John Bowden 28 Walter Moore Jr. 2.° Ao Primer :
14 fosé F. Lopes 29 Yolanda Manzo _ Cay ario Especial
15 Jucyara de Oliveira 30 Yvonne Henriques v | -:;--”-”1%, **-:_“4‘*- i | 7 Luiz D’Ornellas
2 Aurelio Coutinho 8 ‘Manoel Carvalho
4.° Primario 3 Celestino Pereira .9 Moacyr Dottore
. 4 Jose Monteiro Cunha . 10 Rubem Coelho
olpho Socias Schiottfe wando Allevato 5 |osé Barra Portes v 11 Waldir
1 Adolpho S Schiottfeldt 10 Ewando Allevat . . Port dos Santos
2 Ajax Fagundes 1.0 11 Gelsa Chaves Sehn 0 Lauro Dutra Rooke |
3 Basilio Dottore 12 Gilson Becker |
4 Coralia Edy Alves 2.0 13 Helena Iscold 1. Ginasial
5 Cyro Gusmdo ]Jr. 14 Helio Fonseca | . :
6 David F. Souza 15 Horacio L. Rocha | Adelino Santos 5> Alberto Costa
7 Der[_&r Socias Schiottfeldt 16 Isa Figueiredo z.‘ f\djilltﬂﬂ Botelho 6 Antonio David
8 Edylio Silva 17 Jacob Milner 5 Affonso Borges Fliho 7 Arthur M. Rosa
9 Eurico Surerus 18 Joaquim Monteiro Cunha 4 Agostinho Campos 8 Ary Moraes
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ta
40 Jose R. Cos
b i 8 o R
10 Carlos F!ﬂdl' Sl osg %::ginDottore
:; (C:::-}ﬁ Smiaso&hloﬁfeldt | gg {st}? Freitas
13 Carmen Oliveira 54 Lupiz Barros S
Sy R R
15 Celio b b o anoe
16 Claudemiro Pedrett g’? Marcio Gomes
17 Cléo Gonzqgg Barros 58 Mﬂfif_’ Tortura PR
9 Derly Ellena. 50 Mauriclo i onseca
rly Ellena Myriam !
20 Eh:lg&l.l’t!illr Falci g? Mgacyr Correa
ey o Nagh oo,
Ao 63 Nathanae
: 23 Eunice Lima Annes
3 24 Evandi':ﬁ Andrade % %E{zgg Castro
: 25 Fariz reua Ison Fortes
* 26 Fernando Ribeiro g,? g?juwaldo Dutra
: 27 Francisco Pantolla ]r. o8 Owerbeck Berlinck
=\ o 28 Francisco Vervloet 60 Oswaldo Alves
”"- - 20 (@Gabriel Rezende >0 Paulo Camargo
= EhEw o 30 Georziris Souza Fadda
A o {‘ } 31 Geraldino Rabello % Egﬁ}g L:ntelme
SEEES 32 Heitor Vianna 73 Paulo Paiva
- =i 33 Helio Pereira R ha Slas
= %%éqﬁi 34 Helio Surerus 74 E?ul‘%iﬂgcpiﬂtﬂ
SEg 35 Helio Aragdo Villar 75 rlacl e
ST 37 Hugo Prado 77 Roberto Cg}itln ‘Ii_?'
A=ty 38 Iracema Teixeira 78 Rodolpho ilva Jr.
' 39 Ivan Coutinho 79 Rodrigo Fraga
40 Jairo Henriques 80 Rome? FDGTI'% i
41 Jasson Americano ol RomDéJh es
42 Joao Baptista Silva 82 Ruth __avs 4
43 Joaquim Vieira Martins 83 Sebastiao Va Gies
44 Joaquim Mendonca 84 Seraphim Chagas Goes
45 Jonas Figueiredo 85 Synval C. Ribeiro
46 Jonathas Sardou [ g0 Tuffy Esper
: 87 Walter Peres
47 Jose Barra : .
88 Zacharias Salim

48 José Braga

1 Alberto Rebolo
2 Anderson Andrade
3 Annita Weaver
4 Antenor Motta
5 Antonio P. Corréa
6 Apparecido Gongalves
7 Aristheu Tostes
8 Armando Alves F.9
9 Ary Lavinas
10 Athos Silva
11 Candida Chaves
12 Christiano Ferreira
13 Clovis Netto
14 Clovis Vervloet

2.0 Ginasial
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16
17
18
19
20
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22
23
24
29
20
27
|8

Daniel Tolipan

Edison Alcantra

Edmo Moura

Egberto Martins Ferreira
Elisa Iscold

Elmarina Rocha
Ernesto Pereira
Ezequiel Guimaraes Fo.
Felix Nunes

Francisco (ilson Fo,
(Gabriel F. Moraes
(Gastao Almeida

(Geraldo Coutinho
Gerson Deslandes

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
360
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1

OO0 ~1ch O QO Do =

sk el el el
e OO D\ == CO

P
o |

10
1/
13
19
20
21
24

23
24

l}r

20
21
0
e |

29
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Giscalo Dacorso
Heitor Pinheiro
Helio Fortini
Helio T. Silva
Hermann Gérard
Idalmo Motta
Irenio Menezes
[talo Tibery
Jacintho Faria
Jayme Souza
Jodo Bba Morte
Joel Souza
Jorazil David
Jorge Azevedo
José C. Almeida

0osé Fabiano Alves
osé Baptista

losé Féo

loseé Vervloet
uracy Chrispim
_idia Rebolo

_uiz Fernandes |r.
Manoel Clemente Cunha

3.° Ginasial

Adauto Motta

Agenor Rocha
Alfredo Vervloet
Almir Santos

Altivo R. Costa
Antonio Zacour
Anycio Azevedo
Arany Moraes
Asdrubal Esteves
Augusto Lessa
Ben-Hur José

Carlos Rocha

Carlos Teixeira
Dalny Cerqueira
Edith Cerqueira
Ernani Barros
Euclvdes Pinheiro
Fernando S. Oliveira
Fidelis Cangado
Frank Slade

Gabriel Pinheiro Chagas
Gentil Costa
(Geraldo Medeiros
(Geraldo S. Oliveira
(Geraldo Pinto
Geraldo S. Teixeira
(erson Rodrigues
Guilherme Gongalves
Heitor Scalabrino
Helio Ellena

Helio Moreira
Hindemburgo Brasileiro
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52 Maria Helena Campos
53 Mario Fabiano ﬁl-vgg
54 Meneleu Venancio
55 Messias Freire

26 Milton Pinheiro

97 Murillo Mello

98 Nordau Tolipan

39 Odilon Nocetti

60 Oscar Duarte

61 Oswaldo Lima

62 Oswaldo Godoy Costa
63 Otneb Simoes

64 Paulo Horn

65
66
67
68
69

Raymunde Ribeiro
Remo De Paoli

Sady Machado da Silva
Sergio Stopatto
Vinicius Vasconcellos

710 Waldemar Stumpf

71 Walter Horta Sanabio
72 Wilson José Basilio
73 Yolanda Rego Chaves
74 Yvanyr R. Gouvéa

33 Humberto Aldrovandi Jr.
34 Italo Dacorso

353 Jair Gusmao

36 Jairo Gusmao

37 Jodo Ferreira

38 Jonathas Duraes

39 José Ruy Almeida
40 José Elias

41 José A. Medeiros
42 José L. Souza
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46 Magdalena Silva
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Mario Gongalves Dutra
49 Mercio Carvalho
50 Miguel Abdalla
51 Miguel Tiburcio
52 Milton Francesconi
53 Newton F. Lessa
54 Octacilio Ferreira
55 Octacilio Porto
| 5 Oswaldo Almeida
57 Otto Rocha
.~ 58 Paulo Henriques
- 59 Paulo Leal
. 60 Paulo Moraes
61 Renato Vieira
62 Roberto Picorelli
.~ 63 Roberto Vianna
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1 #belardo Miranda 32 Lair (32511 zélglgferr ino Carl Del Lhano _
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